
USDF Introductory Test A
 (C) Jacob "L Grad", 

Hotse Fan De VisscherweiMary Patricia Kindt 70.625% 1113.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019279

Prince CaspianKaitlyn Feiock 67.500% 2108.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019297

FreyaGrace Thomas 67.188% 1107.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019270

Fhf ReneeJoyce Bodkin-Miller 65.313% 3104.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019299

FoundKathy Johnson 63.125% 4101.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019290

OscarKylie Brickley 62.500% 2100.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019324

Caught U PeekinCaroline Morton 61.250% 598.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019129

RomanSydney Wickliffe 60.625% 397.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019267

HeartstringsWindy Warnick 60.625% 697.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019177

USDF Introductory Test B
 (C) Jacob "L Grad", 

Prince CaspianKaitlyn Feiock 69.375% 1111.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019297

Balou Suede ShoesHeather Hall-koenig 68.750% 2110.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019244

Plain Brown CoatAmber Armstrong 67.188% 3107.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019292

FreyaGrace Thomas 66.875% 1107.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019270

Hotse Fan De VisscherweiMary Patricia Kindt 66.875% 4107.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019279

Rich 'N FamousKim Kowalski 66.250% 5106.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019277

Lariat JndBrynne Varvel 64.688% 2103.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019305

Fhf ReneeJoyce Bodkin-Miller 64.375% 6103.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019299

StormyMeg Butcher 63.750%102.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019281

Caught U PeekinCaroline Morton 61.875%99.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019129

HeartstringsWindy Warnick 61.250%98.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019177

OscarKylie Brickley 55.938% 389.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019324

USDF Introductory Test C
 (C) Bayer "r", 

Rich 'N FamousKim Kowalski 62.000% 1124.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019277

Plain Brown CoatAmber Armstrong 61.500% 2123.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019292

Gff MikkoBrittany Young 58.750% 3117.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019325

Gwaihir HDFBrenley Miller 55.750% 1111.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019271

RomanGrace Thomas 54.750% 2109.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019268

RomkeAmy Allen 54.750% 4109.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019314

How's The WeatherAmy Branstine 53.750% 5107.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019127

Sunny NoteMadeline Fisher 51.750% 3103.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019272

Training Level Test 1 - Novice Horse
 (C) Jacob "L Grad", 

D'ApiroChristian Clark 74.423% 1193.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019285

Balou Suede ShoesHeather Hall-koenig 69.808% 2181.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019244

Bitter SweetShannon Clifford 65.769% 3171.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019296

QuintessenceHannah Geiss 63.462% 4165.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019316
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FoundKathy Johnson 59.808% 5155.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019290

Gff MikkoBrittany Young 58.077% 6151.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019325

Training Level Test 2 - Novice Horse
 (C) Bayer "r", 

D'ApiroChristian Clark 65.000% 1188.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019285

Sweetwater OliveAndrea Balas 59.483% 2172.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019289

Gyzyl GodivaEron Owens 58.103% 3168.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019291

Bitter SweetShannon Clifford 55.862% 4162.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019296

FoundKathy Johnson 52.759% 5153.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019290

Training Level Test 1 -  Novice Rider
 (C) Jacob "L Grad", 

StormyMeg Butcher 63.846% 2166.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019281

Training Level Test 2 - Novice Rider
 (C) Bayer "r", 

GalahadJulia Doyle 59.138% 1171.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019301

Amir Anwar Rasheed (prince)Raquel Ravinet 54.483% 2158.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019300

Training Level Test 1
 (C) Bayer "r", 

IrisLaura Himes 64.231% 1167.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019257

FHF Super DutyAndrea Balas 60.962% 2158.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019321

SavannahStella Brumett 58.077% 1151.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019259

Xorion Of ElysiumPatricia Brown 57.500% 1149.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019303

Pik PerycleseAnnabel Freeman 55.577% 2144.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019249

How's The WeatherAmy Branstine 53.846% 2140.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019127

Training Level Test 2 - AA
 (C) Jacob "L Grad", 

PremoJacqui Ellis 70.000% 1203.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019323

Xorion Of ElysiumPatricia Brown 68.793% 2199.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019303

Love To TangoMartha Morris 65.690% 3190.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019308

Barter Creek Farm CaptainDaniel Stickney 59.655% 4173.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019185

Training Level Test 2 - JR/YR
 (C) Bayer "r", 

SavannahStella Brumett 58.621% 1170.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019259

Pik PerycleseAnnabel Freeman 55.000% 2159.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019249

Training Level Test 3 - AA
 (C) Bayer "r", 

PremoJacqui Ellis 63.793% 1185.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019323

Fhf MercedeswoodMarcy Lewis 63.276% 2183.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019286

GalahadJulia Doyle 60.000% 3174.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019301

Love To TangoMartha Morris 59.655% 4173.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019308
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Belles BabeLauren Saunders 58.793% 5170.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019317

Balou Suede ShoesHeather Hall-koenig 58.103% 6168.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019244

Treasure HuntingLaura Lemmons 56.724%164.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019306

GorgeousKaren Smith 52.931%153.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019263

CA Joe CoolToni Forslund 52.759%153.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019264

Barter Creek Farm CaptainDaniel Stickney 52.586%152.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019185

ClaraAdrienne Bushau-sprinkle 52.069%151.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019304

Training Level Test 3 - Open & JR/YR
 (C) Bayer "r", 

Karson TfLaura Himes 67.069% 1194.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019311

Kalisandra TFRaegan McCool 66.724% 1193.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019255

Jamacia Zarma TfChristian Clark 63.276% 2183.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019302

IrisLaura Himes 63.276% 3183.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019257

Summer KnightClaire Lamphear 60.172% 2174.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019318

Booberry SchnappsGrace Thomas 57.759% 3167.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019269

Sweetwater OliveAndrea Balas 57.759% 4167.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019289

Pik PerycleseAnnabel Freeman 53.966% 4156.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019249

Alada ReverieAlexandra Aimonetti 53.103% 5154.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019235

First Level Test 1
 (C) Jacob "L Grad", 

Kalisandra TFRaegan McCool 68.448% 1198.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019255

Love To TangoHelen Kaiser 63.793% 1185.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019326

Belles BabeLauren Saunders 63.103% 1183.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019317

Summer KnightClaire Lamphear 63.103% 2183.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019318

GorgeousKaren Smith 62.931% 2182.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019263

CA Joe CoolToni Forslund 61.207% 3177.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019264

Storybooks Amelia BedeliaAndrea Balas 60.517% 2175.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019288

Booberry SchnappsGrace Thomas 60.517% 3175.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019269

Storybooks Amelia BedeliaElizabeth Sleeman 60.345% 4175.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019287

ClaraAdrienne Bushau-sprinkle 60.172% 5174.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019304

Treasure HuntingLaura Lemmons 59.828% 6173.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019306

First Level Test 2
 (C) Jacob "L Grad", 

GloryKayla Johnson 67.000% 1234.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019309

First Level Test 3 - AA
 (C) Bayer "r", 

Fhf MercedeswoodMarcy Lewis 63.194% 1227.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019286

LuccaStacey Hardamon 63.056% 2227.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019261

Dancing In The RaynLaura Downey 61.944% 3223.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019282

JadeSusanne Aimonetti 57.361% 4206.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019201
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First Level Test 3 - Open
 (C) Bayer "r", 

Karson TfLaura Himes 63.750% 1229.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019311

SchakoladRobin Brenner 62.778% 2226.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019312

Jamacia Zarma TfChristian Clark 59.167% 3213.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019302

GloryKayla Johnson 57.778% 4208.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019309

Love To TangoHelen Kaiser 56.806% 5204.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019326

FHF Super DutyAndrea Balas 54.861% 6197.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019321

Second Level Percentage
 (C) Jacob "L Grad", 

SchakoladRobin Brenner 66.216% 1245.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019312

BayardLaura Bassette 64.459% 2238.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019315

QuantanoKaitlyn Feiock 63.293% 3259.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2019298

Windy KnightElizabeth Sadler 62.703% 4232.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019310

Second Level Percentage
 (C) Bayer "r", 

QuantanoKaitlyn Feiock 57.024% 1239.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019298

A Shot In The DarkCelia Jackson 55.357% 2232.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019307

Windy KnightElizabeth Sadler 50.119% 3210.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019310

Third Level & Above Percentage
 (C) Bayer "r", 

Norma JeanShannon Clifford 65.405% 1242.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019295

Coulee Bend HarmonyAbby Westman 63.750% 2255.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019266

USEF Eventing Test of Choice
 (C) Jacob "L Grad", 

QuintessenceHannah Geiss 64.444% 1116.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A 2018316

USPC/4-H Test Of Choice
 (C) Jacob "L Grad", 

Aille Hp BaxxterHayden Owens 64.250% 1128.5JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test B 2018293

Chips AhoyClaire Dawson 61.875% 299.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019284

USPC/4-H Test Of Choice
 (C) Jacob "L Grad", 

Aille Hp BaxxterHayden Owens 64.444% 1116.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A 2018293

Chips AhoyClaire Dawson 63.125% 2101.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019284

Dressage Seat Equitation
 (C) Bayer "r", 

Pik PerycleseAnnabel Freeman 60.000% 16.0JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation249
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Musical Freestyle
 (C) Bayer "r", 

IstanbulLinda Kimbell 66.667% 1200.0Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2019260

WDAA Intro Test of Choice
 (C) Jacob "L Grad", 

Conquest NeighpalmRhian Cline 69.167% 1124.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 2327

ScottyAlyssa Roach 61.667% 2129.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 4273

Winkleman/ Rusty Red StarAnna Hoover 61.500% 3123.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 3329

CharmKim Kowalski 60.227% 4132.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 1278

Dandy Montana LadCarolyn Stovall 58.611% 5105.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 2276

Lucky To Spot MeCarolyn Stovall 57.857% 6121.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 4275

WDAA Basic Test of Choice
 (C) Jacob "L Grad", 

Boomer's Liquid GoldGrace Thomas 66.000% 1165.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 4274

Conquest NeighpalmRhian Cline 65.750% 2131.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 3327

ScottyAlyssa Roach 65.417% 3157.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 1273

Winkleman/ Rusty Red StarAnna Hoover 62.917% 4151.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 1329

Lucky To Spot MeCarolyn Stovall 57.708% 5138.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 1275
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